Meritek Electronics Corporation | www.meritekusa.com Rev. 0c  05/05/20
Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitor
EMI Filter and Decoupling Type
XY series
FEATURE
 Superior Performance in Filtering and Decoupling
 Board Level Design Advantages in Filtering and Decoupling
 Two Y-Caps Tightly Matched line to Ground in One Device

0603 1.6±0.15 0.8±0.15 0.55 0.75 0.25 0.55 0.40±0.20 2.30 0.76 0.64 0.51 1.52
0805 2.0+0.15 2.0+0.15 0.75 0.95 0.25 0.55 0.70±0.20 3.05 1.27 0.89 0.56 2.03
1206 3.2±0.20 1.65±0.2 1.10 1.40 0.25 0.65 1.20±0.30 4.06 1.65 1.00 1.02 3.05
1210 3.2±0.20 2.5±0.2 1.10 1.70 0.25 0.65 1.20±0.30 4.57 2.55 1.00 1.14 4.06
1410 3.56±0.20 2.5±0.2 1.10 1.50 0.25 0.65 1.20±0.30 4.57 2.55 1.00 1.14 4.06
Meritek Electronics Corporation | www.meritekusa.com Rev. 0c  05/05/20
Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitor
EMI Filter and Decoupling Type
XY series
                                 Unit: mm
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Part  Number Size Type
Y-Cap X-Cap Thickness
(mm) Cap (nF) Voltage(V) Cap (nF) Voltage (V)
XY0805CG220M500 0805 NP0 0.022 50 0.011 100 0.85
XY0805CG470M500 0805 NP0 0.047 50 0.023 100 0.85
XY0603XF224M100 0603 X5R 220 10 110 20 0.6
XY0603XF334M100 0603 X5R 330 10 165 20 0.6
XY0603XF474M6R3 0603 X5R 470 6.3 235 12 0.6
XY0603XR102M101 0603 X7R 1.0 100 0.5 200 0.6
XY0603XR152M101 0603 X7R 1.5 100 0.75 200 0.6
XY0603XR222M101 0603 X7R 2.2 100 1.1 200 0.6
XY0603XR472M101 0603 X7R 4.7 100 2.4 200 0.6
XY0603XR562M500 0603 X7R 5.6 50 2.8 100 0.6
XY0603XR103M500 0603 X7R 10 50 5 100 0.6
XY0603XR223M250 0603 X7R 22 25 11 50 0.6
XY0603XR473M160 0603 X7R 47 16 24 25 0.6
XY0603XR563M160 0603 X7R 56 16 28 25 0.6
XY0603XR104M100 0603 X7R 100 10 50 16 0.6
XY0805XR472M101 0805 X7R 4.7 100 2.4 200 0.85
XY0805XR103M101 0805 X7R 10 100 5 200 0.85
XY0805XR153M500 0805 X7R 15 50 8 100 0.85
XY0805XR183M500 0805 X7R 18 50 9 100 0.85
XY0805XR223M250 0805 X7R 22 25 11 50 0.85
XY0805XR393M250 0805 X7R 39 25 20 50 0.85
XY0805XR473M160 0805 X7R 47 16 24 25 0.85
XY0805XR104M160 0805 X7R 100 16 50 25 0.85
XY0805XR184M100 0805 X7R 180 10 90 16 0.85
XY1206XR223M101 1206 X7R 22 100 11 200 1.2
XY1206XR473M500 1206 X7R 47 50 24 100 1.2
XY1206XR104M500 1206 X7R 100 50 50 100 1.2
XY1206XR184M250 1206 X7R 180 25 90 50 1.2
XY1206XR224M160 1206 X7R 220 16 110 25 1.2
XY1206XR394M160 1206 X7R 390 16 195 25 1.2
XY1206XR474M100 1206 X7R 470 10 235 20 1.2
XY1206XR824M100 1206 X7R 820 10 410 20 1.2
XY1210XR473M101 1210 X7R 47 100 24 200 1.2
XY1210XR104M500 1210 X7R 100 50 50 100 1.2
XY1210XR224M500 1210 X7R 220 50 110 100 1.6
XY1210XR474M250 1210 X7R 470 25 235 50 1.6
XY1210XR564M250 1210 X7R 560 25 280 50 1.6
XY1210XR824M160 1210 X7R 820 16 410 25 1.6
XY1210XR105M160 1210 X7R 1000 16 500 25 1.6
XY1410XR394M500 1410 X7R 390 50 195 100 1.3
Meritek Electronics Corporation | www.meritekusa.com Rev. 0c  05/05/20
Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitor
EMI Filter and Decoupling Type